



SPONSORSHIP / PACKET

CONTACT / NIDHI EVERY NIDHI@CULTURALCOUNCIL.ORG 904.318.3599

CULTURALCOUNCIL.ORG

BENEFITS	PREMIER \$25,000	VIP \$10,000	AWARD \$5,000	ADVOCATE \$2,500	SUPPORTER \$1,500
OPENING VIDEO FEATURE	C				
PRIVATE POST-EVENT Public Art Tour	FOR 10	FOR 4	FOR 2		
COMMEMORATIVE Art Award	C	C	C		
GROUP PHOTO WITH Awardees	C	C	C		
PRE- & POST-EVENT Promotional materials	PREMIUM LOGO PLACEMENT	LOGO	LOGO	LOGO	
PROGRAM RECOGNITION	SPONSOR FEATURE & FULL PAGE AD	FULL PAGE AD	HALF PAGE AD	QUARTER PAGE AD	
MEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	EXCLUSIVE INTERVIEW & PR MENTION AS PREMIER SPONSOR	PR MENTION AS VIP SPONSOR	PR MENTION SPONSORED AWARD		
SOCIAL MEDIA POSTING	1-MINUTE VIDEO 4 PREMIER MENTIONS 1 POST-EVENT PREMIER SPONSOR LISTING	30-SECOND VIDEO 2 VIP MENTIONS 1 POST-EVENT VIP SPONSOR LISTING	15-SECOND VIDEO 1 AWARD SPONSOR MENTION 1 POST-EVENT SPONSOR LISTING	1 PRE-EVENT MENTION 1 POST-EVENT SPONSOR LISTING	1 POST-EVENT SPONSOR LISTING
EVENT TICKETS	20	10	6	4	2
NAME ON SPONSOR LIST	C	C	C	Ô	C
PODIUM RECOGNITION	2-MINUTE ADDRESS	1-MINUTE ADDRESS	PRESENT SPONSORED AWARD TO RECIPIENT		

COMMUNITY 94 OF EVERY DOLLAR IMPACT 94 OF EVERY DOLLAR IMPACT 368,792 YOUTHS BNGAGED 130,403 VOLUNTEER HOURS DONATED

The Cultural Council of Greater Jacksonville aims to enrich life in Northeast Florida by investing in Arts and Culture. Founded over 50 years ago, the Cultural Council operates as a private, not-for-profit, 501(c)(3) organization and is designated as the official Local Arts Agency (LAA) by ordinance for the City of Jacksonville.